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New Event

Patio dos Avos

.
H N

New Track 0,910 Km

Treinos 1 10-07-2013 09:58- . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:13.396 +6.836 11:15:00.198
(5) Miguel Silva 7 1:07.548 +0.988 11:16:07.746
1 1:10.479 +10.258 11:08:38.827 8 1:10.592 +4.032 11:17:18.338
2 1:02.075 +1.854 11:09:40.902
3 1:01.579 +1.358 11:10:42.481 (4) Afonso Santos
4 1:02.620 +2.399 11:11:45.101 1 1:36.130 +20.044 11:09:03.977
5 1:02.006 +1.785 11:12:47.107 2 1:38.433 +22.347 11:10:42.410
6 1:01.088 +0.867 11:13:48.195 3 1:21.315 +5.229 11:12:03.725
7 1:01.978 +1.757 11:14:50.173 4 1:19.568 +3.482 11:13:23.293
8 1:00.221 - 11:15:50.394 5 1:16.086 - 11:14:39.379
9 1:01.089 +0.868 11:16:51.483 6 1:17.012 +0.926 11:15:56.391
10 1:00.416 +0.195 11:17:51.899 7 1:17.719 +1.633 11:17:14.110
(3) Miguel Costa
1 1:23.639 +22.815 11:08:58.158
2 1:12.686 +11.862 11:10:10.844
3 1:09.420 +8.596 11:11:20.264
4 1:08.530 +7.706 11:12:28.794
5 1:05.177 +4.353 11:13:33.971
6 1:05.834 +5.010 11:14:39.805
7 1:03.268 +2.444 11:15:43.073
8 1:02.906 +2.082 11:16:45.979
9 1:00.824 - 11:17:46.803
(13) Luis Carvalho
1 1:22.021 +19.454 11:08:57.581
2 1:11.817 +9.250 11:10:09.398
3 1:07.127 +4.560 11:11:16.525
4 1:06.143 +3.576 11:12:22.668
5 1:06.061 +3.494 11:13:28.729
6 1:05.956 +3.389 11:14:34.685
7 1:04.632 +2.065 11:15:39.317
8 1:02.816 +0.249 11:16:42.133
9 1:02.567 - 11:17:44.700
(1) Francisco Cardoso
1 1:39.388 +35.576 11:09:13.363
2 1:26.447 +22.635 11:10:39.810
3 1:27.588 +23.776 11:12:07.398
4 1:20.695 +16.883 11:13:28.093
5 1:09.517 +5.705 11:14:37.610
6 1:06.768 +2.956 11:15:44.378
7 1:03.812 - 11:16:48.190
8 1:07.112 +3.300 11:17:55.302
(2) José Almeida
1 1:20.414 +16.317 11:08:43.498
2 1:28.401 +24.304 11:10:11.899
3 1:07.962 +3.865 11:11:19.861
4 1:05.532 +1.435 11:12:25.393
5 1:04.097 - 11:13:29.490
6 1:10.557 +6.460 11:14:40.047
7 1:05.005 +0.908 11:15:45.052
8 1:12.505 +8.408 11:16:57.557
(18) Tiago Duarte
1 1:31.766 +25.206 11:09:10.720
2 1:08.961 +2.401 11:10:19.681
3 1:07.377 +0.817 11:11:27.058
4 1:13.184 +6.624 11:12:40.242
5 1:06.560 - 11:13:46.802
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